
Aoyama Hachibee Menu
Includes soup and salad bar　Large rice serving available, free refills

Please check out our Instagram account!　We share photos of our menu items and the latest updates there.→
Lunch Time 11:30 AM – 3:00 PM (Last Order: 2:30 PM)

Japanese Set Meal
Fried Horse Mackerel Set Meal

Grilled Mackerel Set Meal

Grilled Salmon Set Meal

Thick-Cut Yamagata Pork Loin Ginger Pork (Shogayaki)
Handcrafted Hamburg Steak with Yamagata Pork & Lean Beef
Chef’s Choice Fish & Meat Mix (Ginger Pork or Hamburger)

￥1,500

￥1,500

￥1,600

￥1,600

￥1,600

￥2,200

Sushi
Seafood Chirashi
Tekka Bowl

(AKami＆Negitoro)
Four-Variety Bowl 

(Akami, Chūtoro, Zuke & Aburi)
Classic Sushi Set  

(10pieces＋Roll)
Premium Sushi 

（10-Piece Sushi – Includes Chūtoro & Salmon Roe + Roll)
Deluxe  Sushi 

(10-Piece Sushi – Includes Chūtoro, Salmon Roe & Uni + Roll)

￥2,000

￥2,500

￥4,500

￥3,000

￥3,500

￥4,200

Side Menu
￥1,300

￥1,300
￥1,100

￥1,000
￥150

￥100

Sashimi – 4 Pieces, 2 Types (Lean＆Medium Fatty Tuna)

Sashimi – 4 Pieces, 2 Types (White Fish of the Day)

Sashimi – 4 Pieces, 2 Types (Squid & Octopus)

Salmon Sashimi – 4 Pieces

Natto 

Nori 

(Fermented Soybeans)

(Dried Seaweed)

Henriot Brut Souverain, Henriot 

Small Draft Beer
Sake

Shochu

Glass of Champagne

Glass of White Wine  Cotes du Rhone Blanc,  E.Guigal

Beverages
￥680

￥780～

￥680～

￥1,880

￥1,200

Glass of Red Wine  Hands of Time Red Blend, Stag's Leap ￥1,900

Shokado Bento – Available for Lunch Reservations Only　 Price: ¥4,800
Sample Menu: Seasonal sashimi / Grilled fish / Fried dishes / Simmered dishes, etc.
　Please feel free to inquire.

We also offer a separate drinks menu. Please ask our staff.
All prices include tax

Glass of White Wine
Glass of White Wine

￥1,400Riesling Cuvee Europe, Dopff au Moulin

Chablis Vieilles Vignes,  Maison Rijckaert ￥1,700


