



Aoyama Hachibee Menu

Includes soup and salad bar Large rice serving available, free refills

Please check out our Instagram account! We share photos of our menu items and the latest updates there. →

Lunch Time 11:30 AM – 3:00 PM (Last Order: 2:30 PM)



Japanese Set Meal

Fried Horse Mackerel Set Meal	¥ 1,500
Grilled Mackerel Set Meal	¥ 1,500
Grilled Salmon Set Meal	¥ 1,600
Thick-Cut Yamagata Pork Loin Ginger Pork (Shogayaki)	¥ 1,600
Handcrafted Hamburg Steak with Yamagata Pork & Lean Beef	¥ 1,600
Chef's Choice Fish & Meat Mix (Ginger Pork or Hamburger)	¥ 2,200

Side Menu

Sashimi – 4 Pieces, 2 Types (Lean & Medium Fatty Tuna)	¥ 1,300
Sashimi – 4 Pieces, 2 Types (White Fish of the Day)	¥ 1,300
Sashimi – 4 Pieces, 2 Types (Squid & Octopus)	¥ 1,100
Salmon Sashimi – 4 Pieces	¥ 1,000
Natto (Fermented Soybeans)	¥ 150
Nori (Dried Seaweed)	¥ 100

Shokado Bento – Available for Lunch Reservations Only Price: ¥4,800

Sample Menu: Seasonal sashimi / Grilled fish / Fried dishes / Simmered dishes, etc.

Please feel free to inquire.

We also offer a separate drinks menu. Please ask our staff.

All prices include tax

Sushi

Seafood Chirashi	¥ 2,000
Tekka Bowl (AKami & Negitoro)	¥ 2,500
Four-Variety Bowl (Akami, Chūtoro, Zuke & Aburi)	¥ 4,500
Classic Sushi Set (10pieces + Roll)	¥ 3,000
Premium Sushi (10-Piece Sushi – Includes Chūtoro & Salmon Roe + Roll)	¥ 3,500
Deluxe Sushi (10-Piece Sushi – Includes Chūtoro, Salmon Roe & Uni + Roll)	¥ 4,200

Beverages

Small Draft Beer	¥ 680
Sake	¥ 780 ~
Shochu	¥ 680 ~
Glass of Champagne Henriot Brut Souverain, Henriot	¥ 1,880
Glass of White Wine Cotes du Rhone Blanc, E.Guigal	¥ 1,200
Glass of White Wine Riesling Cuvee Europe, Dopff au Moulin	¥ 1,400
Glass of White Wine Chablis Vieilles Vignes, Maison Rijckaert	¥ 1,700
Glass of Red Wine Hands of Time Red Blend, Stag's Leap	¥ 1,900